
 

Wedding cake
Wedding garland
Bridal bouquet
Flower corsage
Flower stand on stage
Fabric backdrop with logo on stage
Flower decoration at cake table
Flower at registration table

5 tiers (5 lbs)
1 pair

4 pcs 
2 stands

7 tiers (5 lbs)
1 pair

6 pcs 
2 stands

7 tiers (5 lbs)
1 pair

8 pcs 
2 stands

Junior suite room on wedding night
Executive suite room on wedding night
Deluxe room as changing room

Room service for bride and groom
Complimentary 1 bottle of sparkling wine
Bu�et dinner voucher for 2 at Dee Lite
( 1 year validity )

( for 6 hours )
1 room

THB 1,000 net

-
1 room

THB 1,000 net
-

2 rooms

THB 1,500 net

Free flow soft drinks (4 hours)

Champagne tower
Corkage charge including mixers
Money box
Blessing book
LCD projectors with screens

THB  500 net / bottle

1 box
1 book

-

-

-
THB  500 net / bottle

1 box
2 books

-

-
THB  500 net / bottle

1 box
2 books

-
-

Bubbles machine
Follow light
Smoke machine
Dry ice

Backdrop (bring in)

Food station (bring in)

Wedding garland
Corsage
Bouquet
Flower stand

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB 

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB 

8,000
8,000

10,000
12,000

15,000
15,000

3,000
200

2,000
12,000

net 

net 

net 

net 

net 

net / station

net / pair

net each

net each

net / pair

 

After party 
(including soft drinks)

THB 25,000 net / hour
Duo

 

(Singer with guitar or keyboard)

Trio (Singer,guitarandsaxophone)
(Singer, guitar and keyboard)

Quartet
 

(Singer, guitar, saxophone and double bass)
(Singer, keyboard, saxophone and double bass)

Band (bring in)

THB

THB

THB

THB

18,000
24,000

30,000

5,000
net 

net 

net 

net 

ENTERTAINMENT

All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and 7% government tax

SUKHUMVIT BANGKOK

Chang draught beer
Singha draught beer
Asahi draught beer
Heineken draught beer
Unlimited corkage charge

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

9,500
10,500
11,500
11,500

15,000

net / barrel 

net / barrel 

net / barrel 

net / barrel 

net

WEDDING ACCESSORIES BEVERAGES

COMPLIMENTARY OFFERS

ITEM  THB 350,000 up     THB 450,000 up        THB 550,000 up

PACKAGEWedding


