



COMPLIMENTARY OFFERS							
ITEM			THE	з 350,000 up тнв 450,000		up	тнв 550,000 up
Wedding cake Wedding garland Bridal bouquet			!	5 tiers (5 lbs) 1 pair	7 tiers (5 lbs) 1 pair		7 tiers (5 lbs) 1 pair
Flower corsage				4 pcs	6 pcs		8 pcs
Flower stand on stage				2 stands	2 stands		2 stands
Fabric backdrop with logo on stage				•	•		•
Flower decoration at cake table				*			•
Flower at registration table				•	•		•
Junior suite room on wedding night				•	-		-
Executive suite room on wedding night				-	▼		•
Deluxe room as changing room (for 6 hours)				1 room	1 room		2 rooms
Room service for bride and groom			Т	нв 1,000 net	тнв 1,000 net		тнв 1,500 net
Complimentary 1 bottle of sparkling wine				-	▼		•
Buffet dinner voucher for 2 at Dee Lite (1 year validity)				•	•		•
Free flow soft drinks (4 hours)				•	•		•
Champagne tower				-	•		•
Corkage charge including mixers			THB	500 net / bottle	тнв 500 net / bot	ttle	тнв 500 net / bottle
Money box				1 box	1 box		1 box
Blessing book				1 book	2 books		2 books
LCD projectors with screens				•	•		~
WEDDING ACCESSORIES BEVERAGES							
Bubbles machine	ТНВ	8,000 net		Chang draught	beer	THB	9,500 net/barrel
Follow light	ТНВ	8,000 net		Singha draugh		THB	10,500 net/barrel
Smoke machine	ТНВ	10,000 net		Asahi draught		THB	11,500 net/barrel
Dry ice	ТНВ	12,000 net		Heineken draug	~	THB	11,500 net / barrel
Wedding garland	ТНВ	3,000 net/pair		Unlimited cork	age cnarge	THB	15,000 net
Corsage	ТНВ	200 net each		ENTERTAIN	MENT		
Bouquet	ТНВ	2,000 net each		Band (bring in)		тнв	5,000 net
Flower stand	ТНВ	12,000 net/pair		Duo (Singer with gu	itar or keyboard)	ТНВ	18,000 net
After party (including soft drinks)	ТНВ	25,000 net / hour		Trio (Singer,guitara (Singer, guitar and ke	ndsaxophone)	тнв	24,000 net
Backdrop (bring in) Food station (bring in)	THB THB	15,000 net / station	on			ТНВ	30,000 net